
KEY CONTACTS 

 

ADMINISTRATION 

Mrs. Antoinette McManigal, Principal - agmcmanigal@capousd.org 

Mrs. Natalie West-Odebunmi, Assistant Principal – njwestodebunmi@capousd.org 

 

SUPPORT STAFF 

Mrs. Patricia Calkins, Counselor – plcalkins@capousd.org 

Ms. Lisa De Acutis, Psychologist – ladeacutisi@capousd.org 

Mrs. Rena Sabers, Office Manager – rlsabers@capousd.org 

Mrs. Roxana Sellarez, Attendance Clerk  – rbsellarez@capousd.org 

Mrs. Carmen Serrano, Bilingual Community Liaison – mcserrano@capousd.org 

Mrs. Whitney Trejo, Speech Pathologist – wktrejo@capousd.org 

Mrs. Shaheen Vahdat, Nurse – slvahdat@capousd.org  

 

TEACHING STAFF 

 

TEACHER NAME EMAIL ADDRESS 

Mrs. Mary Butorac mkbutorac@capousd.org 

Mrs. Kim Bushell kabushell@capousd.org 

Mrs. Laurie Chaddock lichaddock@capousd.org 

Mr. Keith Coon klcoon@capousd.org 

Mrs. Suzanne Devaney srdevaney@capousd.org 

Mrs. Lucy Fiorenza lifiorenza@capousd.org 

Ms. Lisa Roberts lnroberts@capousd.org 

Mrs. Corinne Russomanno carussomanno@capousd.org 

Mrs. Ashlee Stegen aastegen@capousd.org 

Mrs. Jennifer Sullivan jhsullivan@capousd.org 

Ms. Emily Varisco eevarisco@capousd.org 

Ms. Jade Vasconcellos jmvasconcellos@capousd.org 

Mr. Brannon Walders bmwalders@capousd.org 

Mrs. Kim Weirath kaweirath@capousd.org 
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